
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
DISTRICT OF NEVADA 

In re 

NEVADA COPPER, INC.,1 

Debtor. 

Case No.: 24-50566 

Chapter 11 

(Joint Administration Requested) 

Ref. Docket Nos. 38, 39, 45, 46, 62, 81, & 84 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, HUGO SUAREZ, hereby certify that: 

1. I am employed as a Senior Case Manager by Epiq Corporate Restructuring, LLC, with their
principal office located at 777 Third Avenue, New York, New York 10017. I am over the age
of eighteen years and am not a party to the above-captioned action.

2. On June 14, 2024, I caused to be served the:

a. “Order Granting Verified Petition,” dated June 12, 2024 [Docket No. 38], (the “Coelho
Order”),

b. “Order Granting Verified Petition,” dated June 12, 2024 [Docket No. 39], (the “Sosnick
Order”),

c. “Verified Petition for Permission to Practice in This Case Only by Attorney Not Admitted
to the Bar of This Court,” dated June 12, 2024 [Docket No. 45], (the “Jaksa Petition”),

d. “Designation of Local Counsel and Consent Thereto,” filed on June 12, 2024 [Docket
No. 46], (the “Designation”),

e. “Verified Petition for Permission to Practice in This Case Only by Attorney Not Admitted
to the Bar of This Court,” dated June 12, 2024 [Docket No. 62], (the “Amended Jaksa
Petition”),

f. “Order Granting Verified Petition,” dated June 14, 2024 [Docket No. 81], (the “Jaksa
Order”), and

1 The Debtors in these chapter 11 cases and the last four digits of the registration numbers in the jurisdiction in 
which they are organized are: Nevada Copper, Inc. (1157); Nevada Copper Corp. (5323) (British Columbia); 
0607792 B.C. Ltd. (2524) (British Columbia); Lion Iron Corp. (2904) (Nevada); NC Farms LLC (0264) (Nevada); 
and NC Ditch Company LLC (4396) (Nevada). 
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g. “Interim Order (I) Authorizing the Debtors to (A) Obtain Postpetition Financing, (B)
Grant Liens, Including Senior Secured Priming Liens and Superpriority Administrative 
Expense Claims, and (C) Utilize Cash Collateral; (II) Granting Adequate Protection to 
Certain Prepetition Secured Parties; (III) Modifying the Automatic Stay; (IV) Scheduling 
Final Hearing; and (V) Granting Related Relief,” dated June 14, 2024 [Docket No. 84],
(the “Financing Order”),

by causing true and correct copies of the: 

i. Coelho Order, Sosnick Order, Jaksa Petition, Designation, Amended Jaksa Petition,
Jaksa Order, and Financing Order to be enclosed securely in separate postage pre-
paid envelopes and delivered via first class mail to those parties listed on the
annexed Exhibit A,

ii. Financing Order to be enclosed securely in separate postage pre-paid envelopes and
delivered via first class mail to those parties listed on the annexed Exhibit B,

iii. Coelho Order, Sosnick Order, Jaksa Petition, Designation, Amended Jaksa Petition,
Jaksa Order, and Financing Order to be delivered via electronic mail to those parties
listed on the annexed Exhibit C, and

iv. Financing Order to be delivered via electronic mail to those parties listed on the
annexed Exhibit D.

3. All envelopes utilized in the service of the foregoing contained the following legend:
“LEGAL DOCUMENTS ENCLOSED. PLEASE DIRECT TO THE ATTENTION OF
ADDRESSEE, PRESIDENT OR LEGAL DEPARTMENT.”

/s/ Hugo Suarez 
Hugo Suarez 
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EXHIBIT A
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Service List

Nevada Copper Corp

Claim Name Address Information

AKIN GUMP STRAUSS HAUER & FELD LLP (COUNSEL TO ELLIOTT INVESTMENT MGMT LP, MANCHESTER SECURITIES CORP & ZIWA

INVESTMENTS LTD) ATTN IRA DIZENGOFF, BRAD KAHN, JOSEPH SZYDLO BANK OF AMERICA

TOWER ONE BRYANT PARK NEW YORK NY 10036-6745

AKIN GUMP STRAUSS HAUER & FELD LLP (COUNSEL TO ELLIOTT INVESTMENT MGMT LP, MANCHESTER SECURITIES CORP & ZIWA

INVESTMENTS LTD) ATTN: KATE DOORLEY ROBERT K STRAUSS TOWER 2001 K STREET NW

WASHINGTON DC 20006

BENNETT JONES LLP COUNSEL TO MERCURIA INVESTMENTS US, INC. ATTN: SIMON GRANT 3400 ONE FIRST

CANADIAN PL, PO BOX 130 TORONTO ON M5X 1A4 CANADA

BOART LONGYEAR COMPANY ATTN: JEN CONNOR 2455 SOUTH 3600 WEST WEST VALLEY CITY UT 84119

CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY ATTN: MICHELE MCLEAN 3300 SAINT ROSE PARKWAY HENDERSON NV 89052

CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SARL ATTN: ROMAN MEBERT 2120 WEST END AVE. NASHVILLE TN 37203

CLEARY GOTTLIEB STEEN & HAMILTON LLP COUNSEL TO PALA INVESTMENTS LIMITED ATTN: SOLOMON J. NOH 2 LONDON WALL PLACE

LONDON EC2Y 5AU UNITED KINGDOM

CLEARY GOTTLIEB STEEN & HAMILTON LLP COUNSEL TO PALA INVESTMENTS LIMITED ATTN: LISA M. SCHWEITZER ONE LIVERTY PLAZ

NEW YORK NY 10006

COMPUTERSHARE ATTN: PAM HOSFIELD 100 UNIVERSITY AVE. 11TH FLOOR TORONTO ON M5J 2Y1 CANADA

DAVIS, GRAHAM & STUBBS LLP (COUNSEL TO TRIPLE FLAG & TF R&S CANADA LTD) ATTN CHRIS RICHARDSON & KYLER

BURGI 1550 17TH ST, STE 500 DENVER CO 80202

DMI DIGITAL MEDIA INNOVATIONS CANADA

INC

ATTN: ERIK CARLSON PO BOX 60171 RPO FRASER VANCOUVER BC V5W 4B5 CANADA

DMI DIGITAL MEDIA INNOVATIONS CANADA

INC

ATTN: ERIK CARLSON 1600 INTERNATIONAL DR SUITE 500 MCLEAN VA 22102

DUMAS CONTRACTING USA INC. ATTN: LOLA PRELA 865 MOUNTJOY SOUTH TIMMINS ON P4N 7W7 CANADA

EPIROC FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS USA LLC ATTN: NASHIBA WALKER 7 CAMPUS DRIVE, SUITE 200 PARSIPPANY NJ 07054

EPIROC USA LLC ATTN: CINDY MINCH 3700 EAST 68TH AVENUE COMMERCE CITY CO 80022

FLETCHER & LEE (COUNSEL TO TRIPLE FLAG & TF R&S CANADA LTD) ATTN ELIZABETH FLETCHER 448 RIDGE

ST RENO NV 89501

FLSMIDTH ATTN: STACIE REEVES DEPT. 3238 PO BOX 123238 DALLAS TX 75312-3238

FLSMIDTH ATTN: STACIE REEVES 5505 W. GILLETTE ROAD TUCSON AZ 85743

GUY F. ATKINSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC ATTN: BRIAN BARKER 7509 MENCHACA RD., BLDG 3, SUITE 303 AUSTIN TX 78745

HANNAM INVESTMENTS ATTN: IAN HANNAM 7-10 CHANDOS STREET 3RD FLOOR LONDON W1G 9DQ UNITED KINGDOM

HARRIS LAW PRACTICE LLC (COUNSEL TO TRISURA GUARANTEE INSURANCE CO) ATTN STEPHEN HARRIS & NORMA

GUARIGLIA 850 E PATRIOT BLVD, STE F RENO NV 89511

HUGESSEN CONSULTING ATTN: JOHN SKINNER 3200 ROYAL BANK PLAZA SOUTH TOWER TORONTO ON M5J2J4 CANADA

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE PO BOX 7346 PHILADELPHIA PA 19101-7346

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 2970 MARKET ST PHILADELPHIA PA 19104

JENNMAR CORPORATION OF UTAH. INC. ATTN: TONY HRUSKA 258 KAPPA DRIVE PITTSBURGH PA 15238

JIM MENESINI PETROLEUM PRODUCTS ATTN: JIM MENESINI 817 27 BULK PLANT ROAD YERINGTON NV 89447

KELLEY DRYE & WARREN, LLC COUNSEL TO THE DIP AGENT ATTN: JAMES S. CARR 3 WORLD TRADE CENTRER 175

GREENWICH STREET NEW YORK NY 10007

LYON COUNTY TREASURER ATTN: JOSH FOLI 27 SOUTH MAIN STREET YERINGTON NV 89447

MCINNES COOPER ATTN: BASIA DZIERZANOWSKA 1969 UPPER WATER ST HALIFAX NS B3J 2V1 CANADA

MERCURIA INVESTMENTS US, INC. ATTN GUILLAUME DE DARDEL, MATTEO BUGNONE 20 E. GREENWAY PLAZA SUITE 650

HOUSTON TX 77046

MILBANK LLP COUNSEL TO KFW IPEX-BANK GMBH ATTN: TYSON LOMAZOW 55 HUDSON YARDS NEW YORK NY

10001-2163

NEVADA CEMENT CO. ATTN: JARED KUPCAK 1290 W. MAIN STREET FERNLEY NV 89408

NEVADA CEMENT CO. ATTN: JARED KUPCAK P.O. BOX 840, I-80 EXIT 46 FERNLEY NV 89408-0840

NEWFIELD COMPANIES, LLC ATTN: JAMES SULLIVAN 1349 W. PEACHTREE ST. NW STE 1950 ATLANTA GA 30309

NIU INVEST SE ATTN: NICOLE KONTRABECKI, GENERAL COUNSEL JOACHIMSTHALER STR. 24 BERLIN 10719

GERMANY

NV ENERGY ATTN: JOSIA GALLIETT 6226 W. SAHARA AVE. LAS VEGAS NV 89146
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Service List

Nevada Copper Corp

Claim Name Address Information

OFFICE OF THE UNITED STATES ATTORNEY FOR THE DISTRICT OF NEVADA ATTN CIVIL PROCESS CLERK 501 LAS VEGAS BLVD S, STE

1100 LAS VEGAS NV 89101

OFFICE OF THE UNITED STATES TRUSTEE FOR THE DISTRICT OF NEVADA ATTN: JARED A. DAY C. CLIFTON YOUNG FEDERAL BLDG

300 BOTHH STREET, SUITE 3009 LAS VEGAS NV 89509

PALA INVESTMENTS LIMITED ATTN: EVGENIJ IORICH, MELCHIOR STUDER 12 CASTLE STREET ST HELIER JE2 3RT

JERSEY

PARSONS BEHLE & LATIMER (COUNSEL TO KFW IPEX-BANK GMGH) ATTN: REW R. GOODENOW, ESQ. 50 W. LIBERTY

STREET, SUITE 750 RENO NV 89501

PROACTIVE INVESTORS NORTH AMERICAN INC ATTN: BETTY SOARES 1090 WEST GEORGIA ST. SUITE 1130 VANCOUVER BC V6E 3V7

CANADA

RAM ENTERPRISES ATTN: LAILA MIGUEL 1225 WEST MAIN STREET ELKO NV 89801

SAVAGE SERVICES CORPORATION ATTN: DANIEL PRICE 901 WEST LEGACY CENTER WAY MIDVALE UT 84047

SHEA LARSON PC (COUNSEL TO ELLIOTT INVESTMENT MGMT LP, MANCHESTER SECURITIES CORP & ZIWA

INVESTMENTS LTD) ATTN JAMES PATRICK SHEA, BART K LARSEN, & KYLE M WYANT 1731

VILLAGE CENTER CIRCLE, STE 150 LAS VEGAS NV 89134

SMALL MINE DEVELOPMENT LLC ATTN: CODY BIRCH 670 E. RIVERPARK LANE, SUITE 100 BOISE ID 83706

SMTD LAW LLP (COUNSEL TO TRISURA GUARANTEE INSURANCE CO) ATTN ROBERT J BERENS 17901 VON

KARMAN AVE, STE 500 IRVINE CA 92614

SNELL & WILMER LLP (COUNSEL TO RAM ENTERPRISE INC) ATTN STEVEN JEROME & EMILY YARON 1 EAST

WASHINGTON ST, STE 2700 PHOENIX AZ 85004

SNELL & WILMER LLP (COUNSEL TO RAM ENTERPRISE INC) ATTN NATHAN G KANUTE 50 WEST LIBERTY ST, STE

510 RENO NV 89501

SOUTHWEST ENERGY LLC ATTN: JENINE DALRYMPLE 2040 WEST GARNER LANE TUCSON AZ 85705

TECH-FLOW, LLC ATTN: WILLIE CHURCH P.O. BOX 219 LAYTON UT 84041

TECH-FLOW, LLC ATTN: WILLIE CHURCH 1104 NORTH 1600 WEST LAYTON UT 84041

TRIPLE FLAG INTERNATIONAL LTD. ATTN: SHELDON VANDERKOOY CUMBERLAND HOUSE, 5TH FL 1 VICTORIA STREET HAMILTON

BERMUDA

TRISURA ATTN: RICHARD GRANT, ANDREW NEILANS BAY ADELAIDE CENTRE 333 BAY ST, STE 1610,

BOX 22 TORONTO ON M5H 2R2 CANADA

WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY ATTN: GREG COPPOLA 950 S. ROCK BLVD SPARKS NV 89431

WHITE & CASE LLP COUNSEL TO CONCORD RESOURCES LIMITED ATTN: PHILIP ABELSON 1221 6TH AVENUE NEW

YORK NY 10020

WORKIVA INC. ATTN: MICHELLE MELBY 2900 UNIVERSITY BLVD AMES IA 50010

Total Creditor count  56
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EXHIBIT B
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Service List

Nevada Copper Corp

Claim Name Address Information

BANK OF MONTREAL ATTN: CONROY HUI 595 BURRARD STREET CONCOURSE LEVEL VANCOUVER BC V7X 1L7

CANADA

BMO HARRIS BANK, N.A. ATTN: MICHAEL SAJN 11 W. MONROE ST. CHICAGO IL 60603

BMO U.S. COMMERCIAL BANKING ATTN: MICHAEL SAJN 320 S. CANAL ST. CHICAGO IL 60606

CANADA DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION (CDIC) 50 O'CONNOR STREET OTTAWA ON K1P 6L2 CANADA

FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION (FDIC) 1776 F STREET, NW WASHINGTON DC 20006

Total Creditor count  5
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Service List

Nevada Copper Corp

Claim Name Address Information

AMALGAMATED MINING & TUNNELLING INC 6932 ROPER ROAD NW EDMONTON AB T6B 3H9 CANADA

ATLAS COPCO CUSTOMER FINANCE USA LLC 7 CAMPUS DR, STE 200 PARISIPPANY NJ 07054

BANK OF MONTREAL / BANQUE DE MONTREAL 250 YONGE ST, 9TH FL TORONTO ON M5B 2L7 CANADA

BANK OF MONTREAL / BANQUE DE MONTREAL 100 KING ST W 1 FIRST CANADIAN PL, 9TH FL TORONTO ON M5X 1A9 CANADA

CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY ATTN: MICHELE MCLEAN 3300 SAINT ROSE PARKWAY HENDERSON NV 89052

CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP ATTN: ROMAN MEBERT 2120 WEST END AVE. NASHVILLE TN 37203

CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC 5225 W 2400 SOUTH SALT LAKE CITY UT 84120

CONCORD RESOURCES LIMITED AS COLLATERAL AGENT 3 ST JAMESS SQ, LEVEL 8 LONDON SW1Y 4JU UNITED KINGDOM

EPIROC FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS USA LLC ATTN: NASHIBA WALKER 7 CAMPUS DRIVE, SUITE 200 PARISIPPANY NJ 07054

EPIROC FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS USA LLC 2100 N FIRST ST GARLAND TX 75040

IRON WOMAN CONSTRUCTION AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC 12503 E EUCLID DR. CENTENNIAL CO 80111

KFW IPEX - BANK GMBH AS COLLATERAL AGENT PALMENGARTENSTRASSE 5-9 FRANKFURT AM MAIN 60325 GERMANY

MADDOX INDUSTRIAL TRANSFORMER, LLC 865 VICTOR HILL RD GREER SC 29651

NFS LEASING INC 900 CUMMINGS CTR, STE 226-U BEVERLY MA 01915

NIU INVEST SE ATTN: NICOLE KONTRABECKI, GENERAL COUNSEL JOACHIMSTHALER STR. 24 BERLIN 10719

GERMANY

PALA INVESTMENTS LIMITED ATTN: EVGENIJ IORICH, MELCHIOR STUDER 12 CASTLE STREET ST HELIER JE2 3RT

JERSEY

PEOPLES UNITED BANK ONE POST OFFICE SQ, 32ND FL BOSTON MA 02109

PREPAID EXPENSE CARD SOLUTIONS, INC. 462 7TH AVENUE 21ST FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018

SOMERSET LEASING XXV LLC 612 WHEELERS FARMS RD MILFORD CT 06461

TRIPLE FLAG MINING FINANCE BERMUDA LTD CLARENDON HOUSE 2 CHURCH ST HAMILTON BERMUDA

TRISURA GUARANTEE INSURANCE COMPANY 1610-333 BAY ST BOX 22 TORONTO ON M5H 2R2 CANADA

U.S. BANK GLOBAL CORPORATE TRUST 800 NICOLLET MALL MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402

U.S. BANK TRUST COMPANY, NATIONAL

ASSOC.

800 NICOLLET MALL MINNEAPOLIS MN 55402

WEBBANK 215 S STATE ST, STE 1000 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84111

Total Creditor count  24
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Service List

Nevada Copper Corp

Claim Name Address Information

U.S. BANK TRUST COMPANY, NA ATTENTION: JAMES HANLEY 214 N. TRYON STREET CHARLOTTE NC 28202

Total Creditor count  1

Epiq Corporate Restructuring, LLC Page 1 OF  1
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NAME EMAIL
OFFICE OF THE UNITED STATES ATTORNEY FOR THE DISTRICT OF 
NEVADA LINDSAY.AGER@USDOJ.GOV
OFFICE OF THE UNITED STATES TRUSTEE FOR THE DISTRICT OF 
NEVADA JARED.A.DAY@USDOJ.GOV; CAMERON.M.GULDEN@USDOJ.GOV
AKIN GUMP STRAUSS HAUER & FELD LLP (COUNSEL TO ELLIOTT 
INVESTMENT MGMT LP, MANCHESTER SECURITIES CORP, & ZIWA 
INVESTMENTS LTD)

BKAHN@AKINGUMP.COM; KDOORLEY@AKINGUMP.COM; 
IDIZENGOFF@AKINGUMP.COM; JSZYDLO@AKINGUMP.COM

BENNETT JONES LLP (COUNSEL TO MERCURIA INVESTMENTS US, 
INC.) GRANTS@BENNETTJONES.COM
CLEARY GOTTLIEB STEEN & HAMILTON LLP (COUNSEL TO PALA 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED) SJNOH@CGSH.COM; LSCHWEITZER@CGSH.COM
KELLY DRYE & WARREN LLP (COUNSEL TO DIP AGENT) JCARR@KELLEYDRYE.COM
DAVIS, GRAHAM & STUBBS LLP (COUNSEL TO TRIPLE FLAG 
MINING & TF R&S CANADA LTD)

KYLER.BURGI@DGSLAW.COM; 
CHRIS.RICHARDSON@DGSLAW.COM

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE KIMBERLY.J.WHEELOCK@IRS.GOV
MILBANK LLP (COUNSEL TO KFW IPEX-BANK GMBH) TLOMAZOW@MILBANK.COM

SHEA LARSON PC (COUNSEL TO ELLIOTT INVESTMENT MGMT LP)
JSHEA@SHEA.LAW; BLARSEN@SHEA.LAW; 
KWYANT@SHEA.LAW

TRISURA TANIA.WASHCHUK@TRISURA.COM

WHITE & CASE LLP (COUNSEL TO CONCORD RESOURCES LIMITED) PHILIP.ABELSON@WHITECASE.COM
BOART LONGYEAR COMPANY JENNIFER.CONNOR@BOARTLONGYEAR.COM
CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY MICHELEMCLEAN@CASHMANEQUIPMENT.COM
CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SARL STEPHANIE.MARRS@CAT.COM
DUMAS CONTRACTING USA INC. LPRELA@DUMASMINING.COM
EPIROC FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS USA LLC NASHIBA.WALKER@EPIROC.COM
EPIROC USA LLC CINDY.MINCH@EPIROC.COM
FLSMIDTH STACIE.REEVES@FLSMIDTH.COM
GUY F. ATKINSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC BRIAN.BARKER@ATKN.COM
JENNMAR CORPORATION OF UTAH. INC. AHRUSKA@JENNMAR.COM
JIM MENESINI PETROLEUM PRODUCTS JIM.76PETROLEUM@GMAIL.COM
LYON COUNTY TREASURER JFOLI@LYON-COUNTY.ORG
NEVADA CEMENT CO. JKUPCAK@NEVADACEMENT.COM
NEWFIELD COMPANIES, LLC JSULLIVAN@NEWFIELDS.COM
NV ENERGY JOSIA.GALLIETT@NVENERGY.COM
RAM ENTERPRISES LMIGUEL@RAM-ENTERPRISE.COM
SAVAGE SERVICES CORPORATION DANIELPRICE@SAVAGESERVICES.COM
SMALL MINE DEVELOPMENT LLC CBIRCH@UNDERGROUNDMINING.COM
SOUTHWEST ENERGY LLC JDALRYMPLE@SWENERGY.COM
TECH-FLOW, LLC WILLIE@TECH-FLOW.COM
WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY GCOPPOLA@GOBLUETEAM.COM
COMPUTERSHARE PAM.HOSFIELD@COMPUTERSHARE.COM
DMI DIGITAL MEDIA INNOVATIONS CANADA INC BILLING.SUPPORT@NOTIFIED.COM
HANNAM INVESTMENTS EMAIL ON FILE
HUGESSEN CONSULTING JSKINNER@HUGESSEN.COM
MCINNES COOPER BASIA.DZIERZANOWSKA@MCINNESCOOPER.COM.

MERCURIA INVESTMENTS US, INC. GDEDARDEL@MERCURIA.COM; MBUGNONE@MERCURIA.COM
NIU INVEST SE N.KONTRABECKI@NIU-INVEST.COM
PALA INVESTMENTS LIMITED EIORICH@PALA.COM; MSTUDER@PALA.COM
PROACTIVE INVESTORS NORTH AMERICAN INC ACTION@PROACTIVEINVESTORS.COM
TRIPLE FLAG INTERNATIONAL LTD. SVANDERKOOY@TRIPLEFLAGPM.COM
WORKIVA INC. AR@ACCOUNTING.WORKIVA.COM
PARSONS BEHLE & LATIMER (COUNSEL TO KFW IPEX-BANK 
GMBH) RGOODENOW@PARSONSBEHLE.COM
SMTD LAW LLP (COUNSEL TO TRISURA GUARANTEE INSURANCE 
CO) RBERENS@SMTDLAW.COM

HARRIS LAW PRACTICE LLC (COUNSEL TO TRISURA GUARANTEE 
INSURANCE CO)

STEVE@HARRISLAWRENO.COM, 
NORMA@HARRISLAWRENO.COM

SNELL & WILMER LLP (COUNSEL TO RAM ENTERPRISE, INC)
SJEROME@SWLAW.COM, EYARON@SWLAW.COM; 
NKANUTE@SWLAW.COM

NEVADA COPPER, INC
CASE NUMBER 24-50566
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NAME EMAIL

NEVADA COPPER, INC
CASE NUMBER 24-50566

FLETCHER & LEE (COUNSEL TO TRIPLE FLAG MINING & TF R&S 
CANADA LTD) EFLETCHER@FLETCHERLAWGROUP.COM

Page 2 of 2
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NAME EMAIL
BANK OF MONTREAL CONROY.HUI@BMO.COM
BMO HARRIS BANK, N.A. MICHAEL.SAJN@BMO.COM
BMO U.S. COMMERCIAL BANKING MICHAEL.SAJN@BMO.COM

CANADA DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION (CDIC)

BROKERS@CDIC.CA; 
MEDIA@CDIC.CA; 
MEMBERS@CDIC.CA

FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION (FDIC)

OMBUDSMAN@FDIC.GOV; 
OCMGMTGRP@FDIC.GOV; 
OIGHOTLINE@FDICOIG.GOV

NEVADA COPPER, INC
CASE NUMBER 24-50566
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NAME EMAIL
AMALGAMATED MINING & TUNNELLING INC INFO@AMT-INC.CA
ATLAS COPCO CUSTOMER FINANCE USA LLC INFO@ATLASCOPCOUSA.COM
BANK OF MONTREAL / BANQUE DE MONTREAL GENERAL.COUNSEL@BMO.COM
CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY CREDITDEPARTMENT@CASHMANEQUIPMENT.COM
CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP NABC.CUSTOMERSERVICE@CAT.COM
CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC SALES@CODALE.COM
CONCORD RESOURCES LIMITED INFO@CONCORDLTD.COM
EPIROC FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS USA LLC INQUIRIES@EPIROCMARKETING.COM
KFW IPEX - BANK GMBH INFO@KFW-IPEX-BANK.DE
MADDOX INDUSTRIAL TRANSFORMER, LLC SALES@MADDOXTRANSFORMER.COM
NFS LEASING INC INFO@NFSLEASING.COM
NIU INVEST SE INFO@NIU-INVEST.COM
PALA INVESTMENTS LIMITED EIORICH@PALA.COM; MSTUDER@PALA.COM
PEOPLES UNITED BANK IR@MTB.COM
PREPAID EXPENSE CARD SOLUTIONS, INC. SALES@PEXCARD.COM
TRIPLE FLAG MINING FINANCE BERMUDA LTD INFO@TRIPLEFLAGMINING.COM
TRISURA GUARANTEE INSURANCE COMPANY JULIE.MEADERS@TRISURA.COM
U.S. BANK GLOBAL CORPORATE TRUST TODD.DEUTSCH@USBANK.COM
U.S. BANK TRUST COMPANY, NATIONAL ASSOC. TODD.DEUTSCH@USBANK.COM

WEBBANK
WEBBANKHR@WEBBANK.COM; 
PRIVACY@WEBBANK.COM

NEVADA COPPER, INC
CASE NUMBER 24-50566
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NAME EMAIL

US BANK TRUST COMPANY, NA
JAMES.HANLEY1@USBANK.COM, 
LOAN.AGENCY@USBANK.COM

NEVADA COPPER, INC
CASE NUMBER 24-50566
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